



Sailing Date

Nov 30*

Dec 2, 4*, 6*, 11*

* Weekend Surcharge RM100/pax

2Night-Penang-Port Klang-Penang

Room Type	Occupancy	1 st Pax / 2 nd Pax	
Room Type		Net Price	Early Bird*
Luxury Suite (LS)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 4598	RM 2299
Mini Suite (MS)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 3598	RM 1799
Balcony Executive (BE)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 2598	RM 1399
Balcony Deluxe (BA)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 2398	RM 1199
Balcony Standard (BB)	2 Deck 8	RM 2198	RM 1099
Oceanview Deluxe (OA3)	3 Deck 9, 11	RM 1798	RM 899
Oceanview Deluxe (OA2)	2 Deck 11	RM 1698	RM 849
Oceanview Deluxe (OA1)	2 Deck 9	RM 1598	RM 799
Oceanview Standar (OB3)	3/4 Deck 5, 6, 8, 9, 10	RM 1598	RM 799
Oceanview Standar (OB2)	2 Deck 8, 9, 10	RM 1498	RM 749
Oceanview Standar (OBI)	2 Deck 5, 6	RM 1398	RM 699
Inside Standard (IB3)	3/4 Deck 5, 6, 8, 9, 10	RM 1198	RM 649
Inside Deluxe (IA1)	2 Deck 11	RM 1198	RM 599
Inside Standard (IB2)	2 Deck 8, 9, 10	RM 1098	RM 549
Inside Standard (IB1)	2 Deck 5, 6	RM 998	RM 499
3 rd Pax / 4 th Pax	50% off from he above 1 st pax Rate (Sharing in the same cabin)		
3 rd Pax / 4 th Pax (Kids) (6 months - 12 yrs)	Kids Cruise Free (Sharing in the same cabin)		
Passanger Handling Charge	RM 420		
Payment	50% deposit , balance 100 days before travel		
Gratuity Fee (Pay on Board)	Inside - Balcony USD 16 per pax per night Suite USD 20 perpax per night Children (4 - 11 Yrs old 50%) / Infant Waive (0 - 3 yrs old)		

- ** Promotion with Booking period Now until 30 Jun 2025 and subject to reviewing from time to time
- ** All fares quoted based on per person rate. Rate are <u>NOT</u> Static, <u>"Dynamic Fare"</u> that are subject to changes based on system rate
- ** All passenger are responsible to ensure that all travel documents and visas are in order prior to departure
- ** All passport must have at least 6 months validity from the returning date
- ** Infant below 6 months & pregnant above 23 weeks are not allow travel on board
- ** Confirmation subject to cabin availability upon booking receive
- ** Farelist update as at 26 May 2025







Sailing Date	3Night- Penang - Langkawi - Port Klang - Penang			
Dec 8, 13	ordigite Fortiality Larightatin Fortificality			
Room Type	Occupancy	1 st Pax / 2 nd Pax		
		Net Price	Early Bird*	
Luxury Suite (LS)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 5198	RM 2599	
Mini Suite (MS)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 4198	RM 2099	
Balcony Executive (BE)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 3398	RM 1799	
Balcony Deluxe (BA)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 3198	RM 1499	
Balcony Standard (BB)	2 Deck 8	RM 2998	RM 1399	
Oceanview Deluxe (OA3)	3 Deck 9, 11	RM 2598	RM 1199	
Oceanview Deluxe (OA2)	2 Deck 11	RM 2498	RM 1149	
Oceanview Deluxe (OA1)	2 Deck 9	RM 2398	RM 1099	
Oceanview Standar (OB3)	3/4 Deck 5, 6, 8, 9, 10	RM 2398	RM 1099	
Oceanview Standar (OB2)	2 Deck 8, 9, 10	RM 2298	RM 1049	
Oceanview Standar (OB1)	2 Deck 5, 6	RM 2198	RM 999	
Inside Standard (IB3)	3/4 Deck 5, 6, 8, 9, 10	RM 1998	RM 949	
Inside Deluxe (IA1)	2 Deck 11	RM 1998	RM 899	
Inside Standard (IB2)	2 Deck 8, 9, 10	RM 1898	RM 849	
Inside Standard (IB1)	2 Deck 5, 6	RM 1798	RM 799	
3 rd Pax / 4 th Pax	50% off from he above 1st pax Rate (Sharing in the same cabin)			
3 rd Pax / 4 th Pax (Kids) (6 months - 12 yrs)	Kids Cruise Free (Sharing in the same cabin)			
Passanger Handling Charge	RM 580			
Payment	50% deposit , balance 100 days before travel			
Gratuity Fee (Pay on Board)	Inside - Balcony USD 16 per pax per night Suite USD 20 perpax per night Children (4 - 11 Yrs old 50%) / Infant Waive (0 - 3 yrs old)			

- ** Promotion with Booking period Now until 30 Jun 2025 and subject to reviewing from time to time
- ** All fares quoted based on per person rate. Rate are NOT Static, "Dynamic Fare" that are subject to changes based on system rate
- ** All passenger are responsible to ensure that all travel documents and visas are in order prior to departure
- ** All passport must have at least 6 months validity from the returning date
- ** Infant below 6 months & pregnant above 23 weeks are not allow travel on board
- ** Confirmation subject to cabin availability upon booking receive
- ** Farelist update as at 26 May 2025







Sailing Date

Nov 29*

Dec 1, 3, 5*, 10, 15

* Weekend Surcharge RM100/pax

2Night-Port Klang - Penang - Port Klang

Poor Tyre	Occupancy	1 st Pax / 2 nd Pax		
Room Type		Net Price	Early Bird*	
Luxury Suite (LS)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 4598	RM 2299	
Mini Suite (MS)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 3598	RM 1799	
Balcony Executive (BE)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 2598	RM 1399	
Balcony Deluxe (BA)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 2398	RM 1199	
Balcony Standard (BB)	2 Deck 8	RM 2198	RM 1099	
Oceanview Deluxe (OA3)	3 Deck 9, 11	RM 1798	RM 899	
Oceanview Deluxe (OA2)	2 Deck 11	RM 1698	RM 849	
Oceanview Deluxe (OA1)	2 Deck 9	RM 1598	RM 799	
Oceanview Standar (OB3)	3/4 Deck 5, 6, 8, 9, 10	RM 1598	RM 799	
Oceanview Standar (OB2)	2 Deck 8, 9, 10	RM 1498	RM 749	
Oceanview Standar (OBI)	2 Deck 5, 6	RM 1398	RM 699	
Inside Standard (IB3)	3/4 Deck 5, 6, 8, 9, 10	RM 1198	RM 649	
Inside Deluxe (IA1)	2 Deck 11	RM 1198	RM 599	
Inside Standard (IB2)	2 Deck 8, 9, 10	RM 1098	RM 549	
Inside Standard (IB1)	2 Deck 5, 6	RM 998	RM 499	
3 rd Pax / 4 th Pax	50% off from he above 1st pax Rate (Sharing in the same cabin)			
3 rd Pax / 4 th Pax (Kids) (6 months - 12 yrs)	Kids Cruise Free (Sharing in the same cabin)			
Passanger Handling Charge	RM 420			
Payment	50% deposit , balance 100 days before travel			
Gratuity Fee (Pay on Board)	Inside - Balcony USD 16 per pax per night Suite USD 20 perpax per night Children (4 - 11 Yrs old 50%) / Infant Waive (0 - 3 yrs old)			

- ** Promotion with Booking period Now until 30 Jun 2025 and subject to reviewing from time to time
- ** All fares quoted based on per person rate. Rate are <u>NOT</u> Static, <u>"Dynamic Fare"</u> that are subject to changes based on system rate
- ** All passenger are responsible to ensure that all travel documents and visas are in order prior to departure
- ** All passport must have at least 6 months validity from the returning date
- ** Infant below 6 months & pregnant above 23 weeks are not allow travel on board
- ** Confirmation subject to cabin availability upon booking receive
- ** Farelist update as at 26 May 2025







Sailing Date	3Night- Port Klang - Penang - Langkawi - Port Klang			
Dec 7, 12				
Room Type	Occupancy	1 st Pax / 2 nd Pax		
	Occupancy	Net Price	Early Bird*	
Luxury Suite (LS)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 5198	RM 2599	
Mini Suite (MS)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 4198	RM 2099	
Balcony Executive (BE)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 3398	RM 1799	
Balcony Deluxe (BA)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 3198	RM 1499	
Balcony Standard (BB)	2 Deck 8	RM 2998	RM 1399	
Oceanview Deluxe (OA3)	3 Deck 9, 11	RM 2598	RM 1199	
Oceanview Deluxe (OA2)	2 Deck 11	RM 2498	RM 1149	
Oceanview Deluxe (OA1)	2 Deck 9	RM 2398	RM 1099	
Oceanview Standar (OB3)	3/4 Deck 5, 6, 8, 9, 10	RM 2398	RM 1099	
Oceanview Standar (OB2)	2 Deck 8, 9, 10	RM 2298	RM 1049	
Oceanview Standar (OB1)	2 Deck 5, 6	RM 2198	RM 999	
Inside Standard (IB3)	3/4 Deck 5, 6, 8, 9, 10	RM 1998	RM 949	
Inside Deluxe (IA1)	2 Deck 11	RM 1998	RM 899	
Inside Standard (IB2)	2 Deck 8, 9, 10	RM 1898	RM 849	
Inside Standard (IB1)	2 Deck 5, 6	RM 1798	RM 799	
3 rd Pax / 4 th Pax	50% off from	50% off from he above 1 st pax Rate (Sharing in the same cabin)		
3 rd Pax / 4 th Pax (Kids) (6 months - 12 yrs)	Kids Cruise Free (Sharing in the same cabin)			
Passanger Handling Charge	RM 580			
Payment	50% deposit , balance 100 days before travel			
Gratuity Fee (Pay on Board)	Inside - Balcony USD 16 per pax per night Suite USD 20 perpax per night Children (4 - 11 Yrs old 50%) / Infant Waive (0 - 3 yrs old)			
Remark:	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	

- ** Promotion with Booking period Now until 30 Jun 2025 and subject to reviewing from time to time
- ** All fares quoted based on per person rate. Rate are NOT Static, "Dynamic Fare" that are subject to changes based on system rate
- ** All passenger are responsible to ensure that all travel documents and visas are in order prior to departure
- ** All passport must have at least 6 months validity from the returning date
- ** Infant below 6 months & pregnant above 23 weeks are not allow travel on board
- ** Confirmation subject to cabin availability upon booking receive
- ** Farelist update as at 26 May 2025







Sailing Date

Dec 17, 20, 23^

^ Xmas Surcharge RM 200/pax

3Night-Port Klang-Phuket-Port Klang

Amas sarshargs km 2007 pax				
Room Type	Occupancy	1 st Pax / 2 nd Pax		
		Net Price	Early Bird*	
Luxury Suite (LS)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 5198	RM 2699	
Mini Suite (MS)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 4198	RM 2199	
Balcony Executive (BE)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 3398	RM 1899	
Balcony Deluxe (BA)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 3198	RM 1599	
Balcony Standard (BB)	2 Deck 8	RM 2998	RM 1499	
Oceanview Deluxe (OA3)	3 Deck 9, 11	RM 2598	RM 1299	
Oceanview Deluxe (OA2)	2 Deck 11	RM 2498	RM 1249	
Oceanview Deluxe (OA1)	2 Deck 9	RM 2398	RM 1199	
Oceanview Standar (OB3)	3/4 Deck 5, 6, 8, 9, 10	RM 2398	RM 1199	
Oceanview Standar (OB2)	2 Deck 8, 9, 10	RM 2298	RM 1149	
Oceanview Standar (OBI)	2 Deck 5, 6	RM 2198	RM 1099	
Inside Standard (IB3)	3/4 Deck 5, 6, 8, 9, 10	RM 1998	RM 1049	
Inside Deluxe (IA1)	2 Deck 11	RM 1998	RM 999	
Inside Standard (IB2)	2 Deck 8, 9, 10	RM 1898	RM 949	
Inside Standard (IB1)	2 Deck 5, 6	RM 1798	RM 899	
3 rd Pax / 4 th Pax	50% off from he above 1st pax Rate (Sharing in the same cabin)			
3 rd Pax / 4 th Pax (Kids) (6 months - 12 yrs)	Kids Cruise Free (Sharing in the same cabin)			
Passanger Handling Charge	RM 580			
Payment	50% deposit , balance 100 days before travel			
Gratuity Fee (Pay on Board)	Inside - Balcony USD 16 per pax per night Suite USD 20 perpax per night Children (4 - 11 Yrs old 50%) / Infant Waive (0 - 3 yrs old)			

- ** Promotion with Booking period Now until 30 Jun 2025 and subject to reviewing from time to time
- ** All fares quoted based on per person rate. Rate are <u>NOT</u> Static, <u>"Dynamic Fare"</u> that are subject to changes based on system rate
- ** All passenger are responsible to ensure that all travel documents and visas are in order prior to departure
- ** All passport must have at least 6 months validity from the returning date
- ** Infant below 6 months & pregnant above 23 weeks are not allow travel on board
- ** Confirmation subject to cabin availability upon booking receive
- ** Farelist update as at 26 May 2025





PIANO LAND





Sailing Date	6Night- Port Klang - Singapore - Ho Chi Minh - Hong Kong		
Dec 26	onight Fortklung - singapore - no chi milin - nong kong		on Minit - Hong Kong
Room Type	Occupancy 1st Pax / 2nd		2 nd Pax
кооттурс	Occupancy	Net Price	Early Bird*
Luxury Suite (LS)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 7398	RM 3699
Mini Suite (MS)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 6598	RM 3299
Balcony Executive (BE)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 5198	RM 2799
Balcony Deluxe (BA)	2/3/4 Deck 10	RM 4998	RM 2499
Balcony Standard (BB)	2 Deck 8	RM 4798	RM 2399
Oceanview Deluxe (OA3)	3 Deck 9, 11	RM 4398	RM 2199
Oceanview Deluxe (OA2)	2 Deck 11	RM 4298	RM 2149
Oceanview Deluxe (OA1)	2 Deck 9	RM 4198	RM 2099
Oceanview Standar (OB3)	3/4 Deck 5, 6, 8, 9, 10	RM 4198	RM 2099
Oceanview Standar (OB2)	2 Deck 8, 9, 10	RM 4098	RM 2049
Oceanview Standar (OB1)	2 Deck 5, 6	RM 3998	RM 1999
Inside Standard (IB3)	3/4 Deck 5, 6, 8, 9, 10	RM 3398	RM 1749
Inside Deluxe (IA1)	2 Deck 11	RM 3398	RM 1699
Inside Standard (IB2)	2 Deck 8, 9, 10	RM 3298	RM 1649
Inside Standard (IB1)	2 Deck 5, 6	RM 3198	RM 1599
3 rd Pax / 4 th Pax	50% off from he above 1st pax Rate (Sharing in the same cabin)		
3 rd Pax / 4 th Pax (Kids) (6 months - 12 yrs)	Kids Cruise Free (Sharing in the same cabin)		
Passanger Handling Charge	RM 880		
Payment	50% deposit , balance 100 days before travel		
Gratuity Fee (Pay on Board)	Inside - Balcony USD 16 per pax per night Suite USD 20 perpax per night Children (4 - 11 Yrs old 50%) / Infant Waive (0 - 3 yrs old)		

- ** Promotion with Booking period Now until 30 Jun 2025 and subject to reviewing from time to time
- ** All fares quoted based on per person rate. Rate are NOT Static, "Dynamic Fare" that are subject to changes based on system rate
- ** All passenger are responsible to ensure that all travel documents and visas are in order prior to departure
- ** All passport must have at least 6 months validity from the returning date
- ** Infant below 6 months & pregnant above 23 weeks are not allow travel on board
- ** Confirmation subject to cabin availability upon booking receive
- ** Farelist update as at 26 May 2025



